	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CASNM48BRBNMLA
	CASNM48BRBNMLA (Laird Technologies IAS)
		    Part Number:
            CASNM48BRBNMLA
		    Manufacturer:
            Laird Technologies IAS
		    Description:
            CABLE ASSY 48" NMALE-RP BNC MALE
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Not applicable / Not applicable
		Reference Price :
$ 97.18000 (This price is for reference only)
		No CASNM48BRBNMLA datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CASNM48BRBNMLA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EPG2430 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL STEEL 22.2 X 28.2"
2713418 Phoenix Contact  HOUSING BASE 5-POS
1414PHI6LP Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 10.0X8.0X6.0" GREY
CLTR44U Hammond Manufacturing  1 BAY 10-32 TAPPED PANEL RAIL
72XHWG Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1873322000 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 2POLE MAGENTA
1505203 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1406071 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 8POS
PT8X15NN Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY 8X NM NM
MDM-21PH003P ITT Cannon  MICRO 21POS PIN 18"
A3BKB-2006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASR20B/AE20M/APK20B
M3UFK-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS60K/MC60M/MCF60K
A3BKA-1436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASS14A/ AE14G / APR14A
H3AAS-6018G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC60S/AE60G/HSC60S
20886510030 Harting  SYPCEM CABLE HAN-BRID/CU MET
P568-050 Tripp Lite  HDMI CABLE SHIELDED 50'
5363/1C SL005 Alpha Wire  5363/1C SLATE 100 FT
E2202S.18.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMP/CL3P
GR3104A Essentra Components  GROMMET 0.313" RUBBER BLACK
10000700 Rose Bopla  CABLE GLAND BF 29 18-25MM
T18R8-10K2 HellermannTyton  STNDRD TIE 4"L 18LB GRAY/WHITE
BT1M-M30 Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE 18LB BLK 4"
LWC75-A-L14 Panduit Corp  LATCHING WIRE CLIP
HSTTPN50-438-L Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK PVC CLEAR .50"
APG3-3345-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLB1-1RS5-35214-20-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELH112-36976-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
DA1-B0-34-450-121-C Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR MAGHYDR 5A 480VAC 65VDC
0LEC0ABSX Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A IN LINE
0326002.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO 3AB 2A CART
021706.3MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6.3A FAST 5X20 IEC AXIAL
2026-25-C2 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE
SMBJ58CA-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 58VWM 121VC DO214AA
ESDA6V1-5M6 STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 3VWM 6QFN
1V5KE7V5A Fairchild Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 11.3VC DO201AE
P4KE62-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 53VWM 89.25VC AXIAL
SMDJ14CA-HRAT7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO214AB
30KPA216A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 216VWM 348.6VC P600
TV04A131J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC SMA
SMCJ78CHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 139VC SMC
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  keywords
	    	CASNM48BRBNMLA
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  Laird Technologies IAS
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  pdf
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  datasheet
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  price
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  distributor
	electronic components CASNM48BRBNMLA
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  Cable Assemblies
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	CASNM48BRBNMLA  CABLE ASSY 48" NMALE-RP BNC MALE
	CASNM48BRBNMLA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .